
Coach Team Name

Suchon Thunderbirds

Sat March 30 GREEN YELLOW Division Field Keenan

8:30 Keenan Suchon 3-4 B 1 Wallace Dragon Fire

9:30 Wallace CWCS 1 3-4 B 1 Rodriguez Barcelona

10:30 Rodriguez Abbott 3-4 B 1 Olson Lightning Kings

11:30 Olson CWCS 2 3-4 B 1 Abbott

CWCS 1 Shining Knights 

Thurs April 4 GREEN YELLOW Division Field CWCS 2 Royals 

5:30 CWCS 2 Rodriguez 3-4 B 1 OCSC Navy OCSC Navy 

OCSC White OCSC White

Sat April 6 GREEN YELLOW Division Field Telluride Telluride 

8:45 Suchon CWCS 1 3-4 B 1

10:00 Keenan Wallace 3-4 B 1

11:15 Olson Abbott 3-4 B 1

Thurs April 11 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

5:30 Abbott OCSC Navy 3-4 B 1

6:30 Olson OCSC White 3-4 B 1

Thurs April 25 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

5:30 CWCS 1 CWCS 2 3-4 B 1

6:30 Rodriguez Keenan 3-4 B 1

Sat April 27 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

9:30 Telluride Suchon 3-4 B 1

10:30 Wallace Telluride 3-4 B 1

Thurs May 2 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

5:30 OCSC White Abbott 3-4 B 1

6:30 OCSC Navy CWCS 1 3-4 B 1

3-4th Grade Boys 

Games at Mcneil Fields



Sat May 4 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

9:00 Wallace Rodriguez 3-4 B 1 Coach Team Name

10:00 Suchon CWCS 2 3-4 B 1 Suchon Thunderbirds

11:00 Keenan Olson 3-4 B 1 Keenan

Wallace Dragon Fire

Thurs May 9 GREEN YELLOW Division Field Rodriguez Barcelona

5:30 Abbott Keenan 3-4 B 1 Olson Lightning Kings

6:30 Olson Wallace 3-4 B 1 Abbott

CWCS 1 Shining Knights 

Sat May 11 GREEN YELLOW Division Field CWCS 2 Royals 

9:00 CWCS 1 OCSC White 3-4 B 1 OCSC Navy OCSC Navy 

10:00 CWCS 2 OCSC Navy 3-4 B 1 OCSC White OCSC White

11:00 Rodriguez Suchon 3-4 B 1 Telluride Telluride 

Thurs May 16 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

5:30 Suchon OCSC Navy 3-4 B 1

6:30 Wallace Abbott 3-4 B 1

Sat May 18 GREEN YELLOW Division Field 

8:30 Keenan CWCS 1 3-4 B 1

9:30 OCSC White CWCS 2 3-4 B 1

10:30 Rodriguez Olson 3-4 B 1


